
NDMA

Series Results

as of 9/1/219

50   A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND COB 686
2 747 Landon Poe South Heart ND COB 663
3 517 Thor Nelson Williston ND KTM 554
4 701 Dayson Dannewitz Minot ND HUS 466
5 577 Briggs Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 453
6 989 Tel Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 418
7 170 Tavin Schoch Dickinson ND HUS 381
8 72 Trae Jae Keller Bismarck ND KTM 336
9 75 Wyatt Edman Williston ND KTM 233

10 546 Jackson Ekren Kensal ND KTM 228
11 511 Raiden Winter Pingree ND HUS 115
12 502 Mathaios Thompson Wyndmere ND KTM 106
13 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM 97
14 977 Brooks Hogness Milnor ND YAM 33

50  B 

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 510 Andrew Francis Minot ND KTM 662
2 702 Drew Dannewitz Minot ND HUS 542
3 816 Kohlee Deome Piedmont SD KTM 533



4 356 Mason Maki Dickinson ND KTM 318
5 745 Jackson Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM 310
6 147 Tayla Peterson Watford City ND COB 274
7 105 Ezra Hausmann Jamestown ND KTM 252
8 214 Aiden Hill Bottineau ND HUS 184
9 777 Jakoby Trujillo Watford City ND COB 157

10 503 Maximus Thompson Wyndmere ND KTM 130
11 931 Jack Crone Dickinson ND KTM 123
12 106 Isaac Gonzalez Kenmare ND KTM 110
13 550 Tanner Fries Lincoln ND KTM 102
14 111 Deklan Pfliiger Bismarck ND KTM 98
15 688 RemmingtonGarvin Surrey ND KTM 88
16 313 Tucker Tix Glenburn ND KTM 71
17 6 Hannah Vane Bismarck ND KTM 54
18 916 Paisley Barclay Hannaford ND KTM 52
19 989 Tel Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 50
20 977 Brooks Hogness Milnor ND YAM 50

50  C 

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 106 Isaac Gonzalez Kenmare ND KTM 576
2 931 Jack Crone Dickinson ND KTM 548
3 550 Tanner Fries Lincoln ND KTM 523
4 313 Tucker Tix Glenburn ND KTM 493
5 913 Mason Backlund Miles City MT KTM 395
6 688 RemmingtonGarvin Surrey ND KTM 277
7 63 Tripp Garris Dickinson ND KTM 272
8 6 Hannah Vane Bismarck ND KTM 264
9 804 Hank Tix Glenburn ND YAM 189

10 778 Revin Trujillo Watford City ND KTM 142
11 22 Arie Glasser Glen Ullin ND KTM 114



12 977 Brooks Hogness Milnor ND YAM 97
13 84 Jaxon Ogden Surrey ND HUS 68
14 916 Paisley Barclay Hannaford ND KTM 57
15 37 Ray John Keller Bismarck ND KTM 48
16 127 Avery Backlund Miles City MT HON 46
17 33 Brady Knoke Surrey ND HON 43
18 108 Crosby Spitzer Kensal ND HON 37
19 628 Bryleigh Thorson Surrey ND HUS 29
20 303 Jake Hausmann Jamestown ND KTM 29

65   A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 725
2 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KTM 553
3 838 River VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 544
4 330 Najeh Boyd Lincoln ND KTM 394
5 991 Tanner Engesser Rapid City SD YAM 269
6 12 Jacob Besmer Bismarck ND KTM 246
7 242 Riley Sathren Lincoln ND  225
8 656 Grady Barclay Hannaford ND KTM 163
9 181 Cole Cysewski Jamestown ND KAW 144

10 208 Brycen Johnson Bismarck ND HUS 42
11 723 Charley Hogness Milnor ND KTM 28

65   B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 693



2 10 Ivan Drewlo Bismarck ND KTM 648
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND KTM 572
4 747 Landon Poe South Heart ND YAM 456
5 517 Thor Nelson Williston ND KTM 393
6 922 Braxton Garvin Surrey ND KTM 332
7 701 Dayson Dannewitz Minot ND YAM 305
8 170 Tavin Schoch Dickinson ND KAW 273
9 914 Addison Nelson Williston ND HUS 267

10 577 Briggs Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 258
11 989 Tel Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 216
12 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM 213
13 847 Jaxon Peterson Watford City ND KTM 183
14 723 Charley Hogness Milnor ND KTM 174
15 510 Andrew Francis Minot ND HUS 149
16 816 Kohlee Deome Piedmont SD KTM 138
17 138 Avery Brothers Bismarck ND YAM 112
18 107 Cale Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 105
19 75 Wyatt Edman Williston ND KTM 91
20 977 Brooks Hogness Milnor ND KTM 83

85  A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 695
2 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KAW 659
3 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 516
4 522 Jett Benfer Minot ND KTM 492
5 165 Trevin Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 399
6 189 Ryan Nelson Stanley ND KAW 226
7 517 Hayden Rogers Watford City ND HON 138
8 125 Sam Schlepuetz Ypsilanti ND KAW 137
9 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 69



10 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND HUS 36
11 66 Cami Laib Bismarck ND HUS 25
12 359 Dylan Koenig Mandan ND KAW 25
13 321 Fuss VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 15
14 4 Olivia Miller Minot ND KAW 14

85  B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 648
2 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KAW 590
3 10 Ivan Drewlo Bismarck ND KTM 527
4 838 River VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 412
5 330 Najeh Boyd Lincoln ND KTM 342
6 991 Tanner Engesser Rapid City SD YAM 301
7 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND KTM 293
8 922 Braxton Garvin Surrey ND KTM 263
9 731 Brady Erickson Bismarck ND HON 248

10 242 Riley Sathren Lincoln ND  176
11 12 Jacob Besmer Bismarck ND KTM 168
12 656 Grady Barclay Hannaford ND KTM 143
13 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM 105
14 181 Cole Cysewski Jamestown ND KAW 98
15 256 Carter Spitzer Kensal ND HON 83
16 905 Jonathan Lockner Mandan ND KAW 76
17 781 Adrain Guzman Williston ND KAW 72
18 723 Charley Hogness Milnor ND KTM 66
19 107 Cale Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 64
20 208 Brycen Johnson Bismarck ND HUS 36



SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 673
2 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KAW 665
3 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 491
4 522 Jett Benfer Minot ND KTM 436
5 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 401
6 321 Fuss VandenBurg Bismarck ND KAW 389
7 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KAW 383
8 165 Trevin Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 380
9 731 Brady Erickson Bismarck ND HON 217

10 991 Tanner Engesser Rapid City SD YAM 197
11 189 Ryan Nelson Stanley ND KAW 174
12 517 Hayden Rogers Watford City ND HON 126
13 125 Sam Schlepuetz Ypsilanti ND KAW 103
14 4 Olivia Miller Minot ND KAW 81
15 781 Adrain Guzman Williston ND KAW 61
16 256 Carter Spitzer Kensal ND HON 44
17 96 Ben Matzke Jamestown ND HUS 31
18 905 Jonathan Lockner Mandan ND KAW 20
19 908 Jace Lockner Mandan ND KAW 18
20 208 Brycen Johnson Bismarck ND HUS 14

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KTM 702
2 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 586
3 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 469
4 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND HUS 339



5 165 Trevin Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 333
6 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 288
7 352 Adam Sobolik Grand Forks ND YAM 285
8 4 Olivia Miller Minot ND KAW 283
9 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 265

10 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KAW 254
11 321 Fuss VandenBurg Bismarck ND KAW 252
12 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 249
13 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 201
14 33 Chase Schwan Bismarck ND YAM 186
15 414 TJ Goetz Sterling ND KTM 176
16 98 Jordan Braaten Aberdeen SD YAM 158
17 359 Dylan Koenig Mandan ND KTM 106
18 189 Ryan Nelson Stanley ND KAW 98
19 822 Shawn Ringsaker Fargo ND YAM 36
20 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 31

250 A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND YAM 716
2 99 Jaret Aisenbrey Sidney MT KTM 547
3 318 Landyn Fitterer Glen Ullin ND YAM 525
4 46 Harris Huizenga Menoken ND HUS 378
5 2 Dana Hall Bottineau ND HON 238
6 35 Trent Hammer Mobridge SD HON 159
7 731 Ryan Whalen Bismarck ND YAM 138
8 65 Tanner Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 125
9 617 Jacob Lochthowe Minot ND KAW 30

10 253 Rex Krogh Dickinson ND HON 28



250 B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KTM 663
2 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 572
3 919 Doug Bauer Larimore ND KTM 502
4 282 Riley Wanzek Fargo ND KAW 423
5 352 Adam Sobolik Grand Forks ND YAM 264
6 117 Jerze Jorgenson Mohall ND KTM 260
7 94 Wyatt Thornton Arnegard ND HON 207
8 31 Matthew Stokes Boissevain MB KAW 100
9 171 Dylan Murchie Jamestown ND YAM 93

10 98 Jordan Braaten Aberdeen SD YAM 83
11 87 Rhyder Jorgenson Mohall ND KTM 83
12 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 60
13 414 TJ Goetz Sterling ND KTM 40
14 26 Aaron Ponzer Bismarck ND KAW 29
15 767 Dalton McNutt Doland SD YAM 28
16 657 Kyle Laib Bismarck ND HUS 18
17 231 Brycen Schlepuetz Jamestown ND YAM 11

250 C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 137 Blake Binstock Bismarck ND HON 603
2 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 459
3 53 Roman Julson Zap ND KTM 412
4 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND HUS 321
5 4 Olivia Miller Minot ND KTM 304
6 89 Cody Root Glenburn ND YAM 298



7 422 Justin Kilen Mandan ND HON 283
8 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 275
9 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 266

10 330 Jaden Kadrmas Lincoln ND KAW 246
11 33 Chase Schwan Bismarck ND YAM 223
12 57 James Suter Watertown SD KAW 121
13 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 100
14 359 Dylan Koenig Mandan ND KTM 96
15 123 Luke Fadness Dickinson ND HON 94
16 13 Matthew Earl Arnegard ND YAM 89
17 850 Paul Martinson Milnor ND YAM 86
18 916 Zeb Howry Bismarck ND YAM 67
19 52 Morgan Holte Bainville MT YAM 66
20 796 Landon Dick Devils Lake ND YAM 65

450 A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND YAM 698
2 945 Peyton Ziegler Bismarck ND KTM 507
3 428 Daniel Peters Mandan ND HON 500
4 46 Harris Huizenga Menoken ND HUS 357
5 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 243
6 35 Trent Hammer Mobridge SD HON 223
7 96 Cody Martin Bismarck ND YAM 180
8 553 Cody Edwards Minot ND YAM 144
9 73 Tanner Reidman Bismarck ND SUZ 82

10 44 Clint Backlund Miles City MT HON 14



450 B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 919 Doug Bauer Larimore ND KTM 649
2 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 638
3 31 Shawn Deome Piedmont SD KTM 500
4 317 Nate Trujillo Watford City ND KTM 366
5 353 Michael Schweiger Dickinson ND YAM 281
6 6 Joshua Orth Herreid SD HON 265
7 94 Wyatt Thornton Arnegard ND HON 176
8 49 Jordon Orth Herreid SD HON 154
9 93 Bill Stork Mandan ND KTM 122

10 171 Dylan Murchie Jamestown ND KTM 108
11 895 Brad Berg Fingal ND HON 89
12 54 Jeff Orth Herreid SD HON 84
13 726 Cody Nehring Williston ND KAW 63
14 157 Eric Nelson Williston ND KAW 50
15 628 Jordan Bock Belfield ND YAM 46
16 99 Justin Ruth Fargo ND HUS 44
17 83 Gunnar Anderson Bismarck ND KTM 37
18 371 Keith VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 12

450 C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 917 Kenny Weesner Stanton ND KAW 531
2 527 Clifton Walking Elk Mandan ND KAW 503
3 19 Tyler Tix Glenburn ND KAW 502
4 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 453
5 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS 431
6 234 Brant Thomson Bismarck ND YAM 326



7 53 Roman Julson Zap ND HUS 222
8 371 Keith VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 121
9 288 Ryan Weisz Hurdsfield ND KTM 119

10 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 100
11 796 Landon Dick Devils Lake ND YAM 90
12 8 Cam Wychanko Dickinson ND KTM 87
13 274 Chandler Dick Devils Lake ND HON 54
14 240 Ernest Lafferty Eagle Butte SD KAW 50
15 54 Jarett Anderson Harvey ND KTM 44
16 827 Steve Kilen Mandan ND HON 28
17 464 Jaime Thomson Lincoln ND SUZ 25
18 974 Shane Davis Dickinson ND HON 21
19 58 Ben Louw Dickinson ND KTM 13
20 52 Morgan Holte Bainville MT YAM 11

OPEN A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND YAM 708
2 945 Peyton Ziegler Bismarck ND KTM 485
3 428 Daniel Peters Mandan ND HON 475
4 318 Landyn Fitterer Glen Ullin ND YAM 434
5 46 Harris Huizenga Menoken ND HUS 375
6 724 Robert Hager Bismarck ND YAM 282
7 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 193
8 96 Cody Martin Bismarck ND YAM 190
9 2 Dana Hall Bottineau ND HON 189

10 284 Steve Drewlo Bismarck ND HUS 185
11 553 Cody Edwards Minot ND YAM 150
12 731 Ryan Whalen Bismarck ND YAM 86
13 44 Clint Backlund Miles City MT HON 73
14 65 Tanner Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 67



15 263 Richard Wuori Rolla ND HON 66
16 99 Jaret Aisenbrey Sidney MT KTM 63
17 776 Jerad Mikkelson Scranton ND HUS 56
18 73 Tanner Reidman Bismarck ND SUZ 40
19 35 Trent Hammer Mobridge SD HON 31
20 210 Mike Kuhlmann Lincoln ND KTM 22

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KTM 669
2 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 581
3 919 Doug Bauer Larimore ND KTM 574
4 353 Michael Schweiger Dickinson ND YAM 255
5 117 Jerze Jorgenson Mohall ND KTM 249
6 171 Dylan Murchie Jamestown ND YAM 136
7 6 Joshua Orth Herreid SD HON 105
8 31 Matthew Stokes Boissevain MB KAW 95
9 87 Rhyder Jorgenson Mohall ND KTM 92

10 49 Jordon Orth Herreid SD HON 82
11 895 Brad Berg Fingal ND HON 64
12 94 Wyatt Thornton Arnegard ND HON 61
13 726 Cody Nehring Williston ND KAW 47
14 657 Kyle Laib Bismarck ND HUS 38
15 54 Jeff Orth Herreid SD HON 32
16 481 Mick Grahn Bismarck ND HON 30
17 628 Jordan Bock Belfield ND YAM 30
18 414 TJ Goetz Sterling ND KTM 30
19 99 Justin Ruth Fargo ND HUS 29
20 767 Dalton McNutt Doland SD YAM 29



OPEN C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 137 Blake Binstock Bismarck ND HON 556
2 917 Kenny Weesner Stanton ND KAW 482
3 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS 459
4 53 Roman Julson Zap ND KTM 457
5 527 Clifton Walking Elk Mandan ND KAW 432
6 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND HUS 355
7 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 258
8 330 Jaden Kadrmas Lincoln ND KAW 222
9 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 199

10 62 Richard Martin Dickinson ND HON 193
11 89 Cody Root Glenburn ND YAM 175
12 422 Justin Kilen Mandan ND HON 172
13 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 161
14 827 Steve Kilen Mandan ND HON 156
15 288 Ryan Weisz Hurdsfield ND KTM 132
16 19 Tyler Tix Glenburn ND KAW 130
17 52 Morgan Holte Bainville MT YAM 111
18 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 100
19 240 Ernest Lafferty Eagle Butte SD KAW 91
20 57 James Suter Watertown SD KAW 78

VET A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 157 Eric Nelson Williston ND KAW 643
2 610 Dave Francis Minot ND YAM 565
3 31 Shawn Deome Piedmont SD KTM 443



4 724 Robert Hager Bismarck ND YAM 360
5 44 Clint Backlund Miles City MT HON 309
6 284 Steve Drewlo Bismarck ND HUS 251
7 263 Richard Wuori Rolla ND HON 244
8 225 Joseph Edman Williston ND KTM 207
9 776 Jerad Mikkelson Scranton ND HUS 186

10 253 Rex Krogh Dickinson ND HON 146
11 612 Daniel Pfliiger Bismarck ND YAM 117
12 210 Mike Kuhlmann Lincoln ND KTM 97
13 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 69
14 73 Tanner Reidman Bismarck ND SUZ 50
15 114 Marshall Battest Rhame ND YAM 22

VET B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 822 Shawn Ringsaker Fargo ND YAM 602
2 847 Joseph Poe South Heart ND YAM 559
3 494 Ben Bauer Larimore ND KTM 464
4 317 Nate Trujillo Watford City ND KTM 457
5 917 Kenny Weesner Stanton ND KAW 375
6 93 Bill Stork Mandan ND KTM 297
7 103 Tom Hausmann Jamestown ND HON 270
8 32 Brock Fredrickson Pingree ND KAW 254
9 34 Shane Berg Bismarck ND YAM 199

10 70 Matt Grinsteinner Dickinson ND YAM 158
11 54 Jeff Orth Herreid SD HON 138
12 169 Greg Wibright Watford City ND YAM 131
13 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS 105
14 527 Clifton Walking Elk Mandan ND KAW 77
15 8 Cam Wychanko Dickinson ND SUZ 76
16 371 Keith VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 66



17 11 Kelly Neis Grand Forks ND YAM 30
18 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 20
19 970 Dan Wyman Sidney MT YAM 14
20 224 Kent Glasser Glen Ullin ND KTM 12

VET C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 623
2 827 Steve Kilen Mandan ND HON 489
3 464 Jaime Thomson Lincoln ND YAM 429
4 155 Gordon Wilson Mandan ND YAM 387
5 146 Monte Ell Bismarck ND KAW 344
6 417 Shane Johnson Mandan ND SUZ 330
7 62 Richard Martin Dickinson ND HON 311
8 53 Randi Julson Zap ND KTM 277
9 259 Michael Boyce Dickinson ND KAW 196

10 24 Trevor Reiter Minot ND KAW 179
11 371 Keith VandenBurg Bismarck ND YAM 164
12 90 Steve Meikle Watertown SD SUZ 103
13 974 Shane Davis Dickinson ND HON 101
14 201 Doug Frenzel Mandan ND KAW 97
15 113 Dustin Herz Bismarck ND KTM 84
16 58 Ben Louw Dickinson ND KTM 82
17 43 Jim Peters Dickinson ND YAM 36
18 53 Roman Julson Zap ND KTM 28
19 156 Rick Narum Bismarck ND SUZ 26
20 257 Joel Salter Mandan ND KTM 23



WOMENS

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 321 Fuss VandenBurg Bismarck ND KAW 574
2 4 Olivia Miller Minot ND KAW 560
3 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM 466
4 52 Morgan Holte Bainville MT YAM 341
5 619 Madison Olson Bismarck ND HUS 312
6 717 Elicca Stugelmeyer Bismarck ND KAW 267
7 66 Cami Laib Bismarck ND HUS 160
8 211 JaDee Feist Minot ND YAM 118
9 83 Lindsey Meikle Watertown SD SUZ 94

10 523 Morgan Thorson Surrey ND HUS 62
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